
WALL MOUNT KIT RC2-P3  

PARTS LIST:  

RC2-P3 Wall Mount 
Wall Kit Mount Contents 

©Sound Control Technologies, Inc., 28 Knight Street, Norwalk, CT 06851 USA (203) 854-5701  www.soundcontrol.net 

  

• 1 Tongue Mount (ENC-1068-POLY- 0) 

 
• 1 Backplate (ENC-1068-FACE-1) 

 
• 1 H/W Kit: 

• 2pc, 8-32 Black Cap Nuts (5/16 nut-driver) 
• 2pc, #8 Split washer, Black 
• 4pc, 6-32 x 3/4” L, Phillips oval head screw, Black head 
• 2pc, 6-32 x 3/8” L, Phillips pan head, Black screws 
• 4pc, M3x6mm Thumb screws, black 

 

 

• 1 Installation Instruction   



28 K
night S

treet
N

orw
alk, C

T., U
S

A
 06851

P
hone

(203) 854-5701
Fax

(203) 854-5702

©
 S

O
U

N
D

 C
O

N
TR

O
L TE

C
H

N
O

LO
G

IE
S

, IN
C

. 2014
R

ev: 1.1

N
O

TIC
E:

T
H

IS
 D

O
C

U
M

E
N

T
 H

A
S

 B
E

E
N

 R
E

LE
A

S
E

D
 FO

R
  R

E
V

IE
W

 
O

N
LY

.

N
O

 TR
A

N
S

F
E

R
 O

F
 O

W
N

E
R

S
H

IP
 IS

 IN
TE

N
D

E
D

 O
R

 
IM

P
LIE

D
.

T
H

IS
 D

O
C

U
M

E
N

T
 C

O
N

TA
IN

S
 IN

FO
R

M
A

T
IO

N
 

P
R

O
P

R
IE

T
A

R
Y

 T
O

 S
C

T
 A

N
D

 IS
 N

O
T

 TO
 B

E
 D

IS
C

LO
S

E
D

 
O

R
 R

E
P

R
O

D
U

C
E

D
 W

IT
H

O
U

T
 P

R
IO

R
 C

O
N

S
E

N
T O

F
 S

C
T.

B
ackplate (x1)

R
C

2 Tongue m
ount (x1)

#8 S
plit Lock W

asher (x2)
 &

 #8-32 C
ap N

ut (x2)

Thum
b S

crew
 O

ptions:
(2) M

3 for P
olycom

 E
agleE

ye
O

r
(1) ¼

”x20 for all other

6x32 Flat H
ead 

S
crew

s (x2)

R
em

oteC
am

2™
 / R

em
oteC

am
3™

O
n w

all M
ount H

ardw
are A

ssem
bly

B
rick / block 

w
all

R
C

 cam
era m

odule

V
arious hole patters for w

all 
m

ounting

C
able enter from

 the bottom


